551H004211 NACHO

EcoFeed®heifer: 97 - 71% R. Cow: 104 - 57% R.

Ecofeeds
cow °
PROVEN

08/2024 CDCB SUMMARY GENOMIC

Milk +2315
Fat +103
Protein +65
CFP +168
SCS 2.83
PL +4.8
DPR -0.6
RFI -64

Feed Saved +294

99%R Cheese Merit $
+0.05% Gestation Len. -1
-0.03%

Mastitis +0.1

97%R Livability -0.1

91%R HCR +4.6

93%R SCE +1.7

54%R

202407 ST TRAITS AND INDICES

Effective Milking Speed

Boxtime
Milking Speed
RCI

+4.6 85%

+8.6 79%
+6.9 89%
+4.8

08/2024 HA TYPE SUMMARY

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side
Rear Legs-Rear
Foot Angle

Feet & Legs Score
F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat P. Rear
Teat Length

-0.60
-1.35
-1.17
+0.66
-0.29
+0.00
+1.29
-0.23
-0.43
+0.22
+0.88
+1.75
+1.48
+0.34
+0.59
+0.15
+0.30
-0.69

MGGD: OCD Planet Danica-ET

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open Rib
High Pins
Wide
Sickle
Hock In
Low

High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close
Short

EcoFeed Cow

EcoFeed Heifer

Ecofeed Index

Eco2

-2

A

0

NM$ +1062

MSP
EFI 11.5% gEFI 12.2%
Fert. Index +1.6
Heifer Liv. +0.4
CCR +2.2
SSB +5.9
27850m 4.1% 1133f 3.1% 863p
1114 Dtrs 46 Herds 100% US

Eco$ 1156
+104  57%

+97
+102  63%

TPI +2986
PTAT +0.23 91%R UDC+1.25 FLC+0.19 BSC-1.51 117D/ 16 H

1

Reg: HO840003147118759 DOB: 02/21/2019
RHA: % DMS: 345,456  AA A2A2 TE

Farnear Nacho 41092-ET TC TE
Charl x Jedi x Robust

Framle Robinson

Sire: Hurtgenlea Richard Charl-ET TLTV TD
Dam: Ms Delicious Jedi 35127-ET

MGS: S-S-1 Montross Jedi-ET
MGD: Miss Ocd Robst Delicious-ET VG-87 GMD DOM
02-05 2x 365d 33780m 3.3 1121f 3.1 1047p
MGGS: Roylane Socra Robust-ET TR TV TL TD
MGGD: OCD Planet Danica-ET EX-93 DOM
03-01 3x 365d 39240m 3.5 1384f 3.0 1166p

Eetl Hergea

MGD: Miss Ocd Robst Delicious-ET
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